TBS-series Terminal Blocks
Terminal block
THRMINAL BLOCKS  H TYPE / U TYPE
Material: made from PA, PE or PP
U TYPE
ITEM NO.. L W H A B mm2 VOLT AMP    PACKING
TBS-3A 90.3 15.5 11.5 6 7.7 4 400V 3A
10PCS
TBS-6A 110.5 15.5 12.4 6.5 9.5 6 400V 6A
TBS-10A 116.7 20 14.9 8 10 10 400V 10A
TBS-16A 136.8 21.5 16.7 10 11.7 12 400V 16A
TBS-20A 153.5 24.5 17.4 11.5 13.2 14 400V 20A
TBS-30A 165 25 20 12 14.1 16 400V 30A
TBS-60A 187.6 29 23.5 12 16 25 400V 60A
TBS-80A 205 33 27 15 17 35 400V 80A
TBS-100A 250 46 31 22 21 40 400V 100A
H TYPE
TBS-3A 90.8 15.5 12 6 7.8 4 400V 3A
10PCS
TBS-6A 111.4 15.5 13.5 6.5 9.6 6 400V 6A
TBS-10A 116.4 20 15.3 8 10 10 400V 10A
TBS-16A 133.8 22.7 16 10 11.5 12 400V 16A
TBS-30A 162 25 19.3 12 13.9 14 400V 30A
TBS-60A 184.6 28.6 23 12 15.8 16 400V 60A
Detailed Information of Terminal Blocks
Type: H, U type
Material:
PE, PP, PA
Galvanized Iron
Working Temp: -40°C - 65°C
HS Code 8536900000
Origin country China
Certification RoHS, REACH, CE
E-mail: sales@kvazer.com
Web site: kvazer.com